
APPLICATl(?N FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT 

Project Title: SW Prairie Trail Parkway Complex 
----------=------''----'---------

Contractor: Nilles Associates, Inc. 
Address: 1933 SW Magazine Road, Ankeny, IA 
Finance Budget Code: &Z t�r 1w )Finance Project#: !f<f '1, Z?I ?-

Date of Council Meeting: 

vendor Project#: 22190 Purchase Order#: 
Original Contract Date: February 6, 2023 Vendor Account#: 

May 15, 2023 Payment Application #: 1 

Payment Period: From: February 6, 2023 Through: 

Contract Summary: 

Original Contract Amount: $ 85,000.00 
Net Change by Change Orders: 
Contracl Amount to Date: (line 1 ± 2) $ 85,000.00 

Total Completed and Stored to Date: $ 39,041.00 
Retalnage: 0 % of Completed Work: 
Total Earned Less Retainage: $ 39,041.00 
Less Previous Applications for Payment: 
SUBTOTAL: $ 

OTHER CHARGES: $ 

CURRENT PAYMENT DUE: $ 

Balance to Finish, Including Retainage: $ 45,959.00 

Contract Time Remaining: _________ Working Days 

3164 

March 31, 2023 

39,041.00 

39,041.00 

Th� undersigned Conlraotor certifi8$ that lo the best or the Contractor's knowledge, lnformaUon, and bal!af the work, covered by thls ApptfooUon for Payment has been 
completed In accordance with the Contract Documents. that all the amounts have been paid by the Conlrac!or for work for Which previous Certilica.te(s) for Payment were 
Issued and payments received from the Owner, and that cul'Tellt payment shown herein Is now due. 

Engineer/ Consultant Approval: Nilles Associates, Inc. 

Signalur{1' 

City of Ankeny Staff App al: 

Submit to: 
E-mail:

Firm Name 

Date ' 

Nick Lenox, 1210 NW Prairie Ridge Drive, Ankeny, IA 50023 
Nlenox@Ankenylowa.gov Phone Number: (515) 963-3576

Dale Printed: 4/2112023








